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
TO WALL CAPPETINC,. COV- 
pRjtn PATIO. SPRINKLERS 
FRONT AND HACK W* PER 
MONTH PLU* TAXES AND IN­ 
SURANCE.

Sands 
Realty
5135 Torrance Blvd. 
FR 1 2461 anytime

$695 DOWN 
G.I. Resale 

Divorce
Take edvantage nf e had situation 
Artrf «*» dm three hedroorn and 
family room. Ha» two baths, wall 
in wall e*rnetv forced air heat, 
huilt In range and oven. Inter. 
corv> nvMem. «erv're iwrh, ratio 
and aluminum awnina*. large 
double garage. Vet or non-vet can 
huv,

23844 Howthorn« Blvd. 
Oppn 'til 9 p m,

FR 8-2294
EXCEPTIONAL 

BUY OF BUYS
1 large bedrooms. Queen site 
kitchen, huge yard with covered 
patio. Three school* and shop­ 
ping center nearby. $85   month 
Includes taxes and Insurance with 
no down to qualified vets.

Rosenkrantz
REALTOR

23808 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 8-8361

Omk! Oinki
$395 DN. - 2 BDRM. 
A REAL PIG PEN
A little paint and ettort to make 
this a lovely 2 bedroom home, 
featuring hardwOod floors, lots 
of tile, service porch, large lot 
and many other features. Must 
sacrifice for a quick sale. Call

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndale

$995 DOWN 
3 BR., 2 BATH

Noith of New Herhw Hospital 
Excellent surrounding property. 
dead end street, sharp stucco 
three veers, hardwood floors, 
wail to wall carpets, drapes, 
large covered patio, natural ash 
cabinets thermo heat, excellent 
condition. Tropical lendscapina. 
payments only JIM plus taxes 
and Insurance. Take over S 1/4% 
Gl loan.

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
OS 5-0347

M«S DOWN. Two bedroom, Gl re­ 
sale, hardwood floors, attached 
garage, built-in breakfast nook. 
Should sell this week. PA 0-2770.

TRY $1500 DOWN to FHA loan- 
Exceptional .1 bedroom near 
schools and markets. Call 

FR 0-3SM

VACANT 
$395 Down

This three bedroom cutie offert 
many features, like tile bath 
family room, patio, sliding alas* 
doors detached garaae, large 
fenced yard, work shop for the 
handyman, artxlouslv awaiting) 
your Inspection. Immediate occu» 
pancy. Full price only $11,49$. 
Cell now.

Z3844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Oppn 'til 9 p m.

FR 8-2294
6 UNITS

Thue i-bedroom, tws J-bedreom
end a deluxe 3-bedreom plus den
and family room. Good rental
area in Torrtnct. N» financing).
l»«fc down. Owner w!H e»rry. At-
tractive inttrtit r«tt. C«!l tar
enpnlntment.
ALBERT I. arNOLANO.
DA

R-3 LOT
2 Br. Corner Stucco
CLOSE TO NSW PREEWAY

$1950 CASH DOWN - 
»404 SOUTH HARVARD 

PL 7-1733 PR 5-4919 Evett,

S39S DOWN. Three bedroom tw« 
batti, Gl resale hardwood floors, 
attached' garage, wall to wait 
carpeting. Full price SU.9.SO. FA 
07770.

First With -The Most-Torrance Press DA 5-1515
»


